x o
o o
Lu Y] o
<€ Iy
S ™M
%t N
fanYe <L
Ee= N A
Bog
W piu =
g E—==
) 2
o
o

Douglas County Elections
Jamie Shew ' , ‘
Douglas County Clerk/Chief Election Officer -

Committee'Rebort

lnstructions

v’ File this report with the Douglas County’ Clerk’s Ofﬁce within 30 days after the anary _n_ci Generai eleciion In which you were a
candldate (K.S.A. 25- 904) .-

v Failure to ﬂie reports or reports recelved after the 30 days are delinquent and can ba prosecuted as a Class A misdemeanor. (K.S.A.

25905)
Na_me KC.!'HI\, 'D‘Q‘z- MOO‘J‘Q_
Address i'7(55|6§epr Y vikevr A\iz qurenc,e_ Ks 5(0$fg

- Home Phone 78 S "256 l "I'O.Z'.- ] Busmess

Office Sought SCJ\%, Baard District Number (if applicable) Ei 1 2
Election Date L} 5"20 | [ Primary _ General 2<

Contributions

v’ List the contributions over $50.00 received by the candidate, not 4 cominittee
v List the in-kind services and value of services. .
v lf no contnbutions or expenditures are made from funds the total in this forrn should show zeros ($0.00)

v Iif contributions are received by a candidate and forwarded to the campaign committee, use the
“Committee Report’ to report the transactions.

Date Name and Address of Contributor or In-Kind Service " " Amount

See Ai‘i‘a‘d\e{_gL

v Additional pages may be attached if necessary.
4 Page 2 of this report muse be completed and signed
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Contributions

Running
Date Name of Contributor Address Amount Total
1/20/11 Bob Zimmerman 1743 Barker Ave, Lawrence KS 66044 $5.00 5.00
1/24/11 Laura Diaz Moore 1738 Barker Ave, Lawrence KS 66044 $100 105.00
01/30/11 JonTunge & Kelly Jones 415 E 15th St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00 155.00
01/30/2011 Sharon Ashworth 1714 Mississippi St, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00 255.00
Steve Lopes Lois Orth-
01/30/2011 Lopes 704 Ohio, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00 305.00
02/04/2011 Susan Sonnefeldt 7041 N Ozanam, Chicago IL 60631 100.00 405.00
Milagros Nores & Dan
02/04/2011 Diaz 28 Burnett Ter, Maplewood NJ 07040 50.00 455.00
3531 85th St #4N, Jackson Heights NY
02/04/2011 Alphonse Diaz 11372 100.00 555.00
1617 Massachusetts St Lawrence KS
02/05/2011 Stephen Ellsworth 66044 100.00 655.00
Jackie Stafford & Gregg 1640 Massachusetts St Lawrence KS
02/02/2011 Ventello 66044 50.00 705.00
2/6/2011 Dani Lotton-Barker 1917 E 17th St Lawrence KS 66044 20.00 725.00
Kathleen McCluskey-
Fawcett & Stephen
2/8/2011 Fawcett 803 Avalon Rd, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00 825.00
02/11/2011 Bob & Barb Zimmerman 1743 Barker Ave, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00 925.00
02/14/2011 John Kouchoukos 6312 N Glenwood, Chicago IL 60660 50.00 975.00
02/11/2011 Dennis & Shirley Domer 614 E 980 Rd, Baldwin KS 66006 100.00 1,075.00
02/13/2011 Tom Harper 2152 Owens Lane, Lawrence KS 66046 100.00 1,175.00
1325 Pennsylvania St, Lawrence KS
02/13/2011 Marie Alice L'Heureux 66044 50.00 1,225.00
1516 Massachusetts St, Lawrence KS
02/14/2011 Julia & Matt Bellemere 66044 50.00 1,275.00
02/14/2011 John & Virginia Gaunt 1731 E 1675 Rd, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00 1,375.00
David Braaten & Gabi
02/14/2011 Lunte 940 Maine St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00 1,425.00
02/14/2011 Christy & Kevin Kelly 415 Forrest Ave, Lawrence KS 66044 30.00 1,455.00
1005 Branchwood Drive, Lawrence KS
2/14/2011 Michelle Saunders, DDS 66049 100.00 1,555.00
1820 Bagley Dr Apt 5, Lawrence KS
2/18/2011 Se Yool Oh 66044 100.00 1,655.00
02/22/2011 Daniel Bernstein 5800 Wyandotte St, KC, MO 64113 100.00 1,755.00
02/22/2011 Andrea Witczak 2207 Barker Ave, Lawrence KS 66046 75.00 1,830.00
2/22/2011 Jenny Lanning-Rush 100.00 1,930.00
Tomas & Liliana De La
2/21/11 Paz 505 N Salsbury Ct, Lawrence KS 66049 100.00 2,030.00
Eric & Elizabeth
02/21/11 Weslander 1745 Vermont St, Lawrence, KS 66044 25.00 2,055.00
1501 Pennsylvania St, Lawrence KS
02/22/2011 Austin Turney 66044 100.00 2,155.00
02/22/11 Burdett & Michel Loomis 701 Louisiana St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00 2,205.00




02/21/2011

02/22/2011
02/23/2011
02/25/2011

02/23/2011
02/27/2011
02/27/2011
02/27/2011
02/27/2011

03/02/2011
03/01/2011
02/28/2011
03/02/2011
03/01/2011
03/01/2011
03/03/2011

03/03/2011
03/03/2011

03/06/2011
03/06/2011

03/03/2011
03/05/2011
03/03/2011
03/06/2011
03/03/2011
03/06/2011

03/04/2011
03/04/2011

03/07/2011
03/08/2011

03/06/2011

03/08/2011
03/09/2011
03/09/2011
03/10/2011
03/09/2011

Elyse Towey

John & Claudia Bode
CJ Brune & William Getz
Oliver & Rebecca Finney

Virginia Diaz

Megan Greene

John & Ardith Pierce
Deborah Altus

Paul & Stephanie Davis

Linda & Peter Luckey
Phillip & Phoebe Godwin
T Hill & D Mayberger
David Schauner

Pamela Loewenstein

Jay & Cynthia Hauptli
Susan Tate

Richard Heckler Jr & Beth
Anne Mansur

Hannah & Aron Cromwell
Tom Waechter & Dana
Lattin

Marcel Harmon

Julia Rose-Weston

Amy & Mark Cowardin
Charles & Carol Jones
Dennis Brown

Sharon & Douglas Green
Kathryn & Bill Tuttle
Jason & Rebecca Barrett-
Fox

Rodger Erickson & Donna
Ginther

Tim Miller/Tamara Dutton
Sally Kelsey

Michael & Sarah
Randolph

Leslie Tuttle/Jonathan
Earle

Kirk & Jeannie McClure
Stephen Ellsworth

Bill & Barbara Carswell
Elizabeth MacGonagle

2347 Massachusetts, Lawrence KS

66044 50.00
1530 New Hampshire, Lawrence KS

66044 25.00
612 W 17th St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
1704 E 975th Rd, Lawrence KS 66049 100.00
120 N Northwest Hwy, Apt 404, Park

Ridge, IL 60068 100.00
1732 Mississippi St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
1724 Mississippi St, Lawrence KS 66044  25.00
2002 E 1600 Rd, Lawrence, KS 66044 35.00
1731 Indiana, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00

1201 W Campus Rd, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00

603 Ohio St, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00
705 Tennessee St, Lawrence KS 66044 20.00
5002 Jeffries Ct, Lawrence KS 66047 25.00
645 Iilinois St, Lawrence KS 66044 25.00
1530 Barker Ave, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
710 Indiana St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
1217 Prospect Ave, Lawrence KS 66044  25.00
1616 New Hampshire, Law. KS 66044 50.00
801 Broadview Dr, Lawrence KS 66046 50.00
753 Lauren St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
2918 Atchison Circle, Lawrence KS

66047 25.00
2112 Barker Ave, Lawrence KS 66046 25.00
1220 Sunset Dr., Lawrence KS 66044 30.00
806 Ohio St., Lawrence KS 66044 20.00
663 E 1300 Rd., Lawrence KS 66046 50.00
713 Louisiana, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
1215 Laura Ave., Lawrence KS 66044 25.00
4716 Muirfield Dr, Lawrence KS 66047 50.00
620 Indiana St, Lawrence 66044 30.00
1545 Rhode Island, Lawrence 66044 20.00
1643 Rhode Island St, Lawrence 66044 50.00
1107 Avalon, Lawrence KS 66044 25.00
707 Tennessee St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
1617 Mass, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00
1515 Stratford Rd, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00
623 Alabama St, Lawrence 66044 50.00

2,255.00

2,280.00
2,330.00
2,430.00

2,530.00
2,580.00
2,605.00
2,640.00
2,690.00

2,790.00
2,890.00
2,910.00
2,935.00
2,960.00
3,010.00
3,060.00

3,085.00
3,135.00

3,185.00
3,235.00

3,260.00
3,285.00
3,315.00
3,335.00
3,385.00
3,435.00

3,460.00
3,510.00

3,540.00
3,560.00

3,610.00

3,635.00
3,685.00
3,785.00
3,885.00
3,935.00




03/13/2011

03/13/2011
03/11/2011
03/12/2011

03/11/2011

03/12/2011
03/12/2011
03/12/2011
03/13/2011
03/09/2011
03/16/2011
03/17/2011
03/18/2011

3/17/2011
3/21/2011
3/22/2011
3/15/2011
3/19/2011
3/17/2011

3/23/2011
3/29/2011
3-29-2011
4-1-2011

4-5-2011

Denise Perpich (Chris
Brown)

Jackie Stafford & Gregg
Ventello

Nancy & John Hiebert
Matthew & Judith Veatch

Robert & Sandra Schumm
Giles & Marianne
Thompson

Joshua Rosenbloom
Jean A. Rosenthal
Melinda Toumi

Laurie Ramirez
Barbara Watkins

Bob & Betty Lichtwardt
Bruce Johnston

David Dunfield/Patricia
Graham
Robert/Elizabeth Weaver
Jim & Susan Hasselle
Judith Dutton

Chuck Epp & Lora Jost
David Evans

Greg & Mary-Margaret
Simpson

Alan Black

Janine Cox

Doug Bergstrom
Monica Biernat &
Christian Crandall

TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

In-Kind

In-Kind
In-Kind

In-Kind
In-Kind

In-Kind

Sharon Ashworth

Christy Schneider
Bill Kummerow

Linda Luckey
Pat Kehde

Pachamamas

1101 Prescott, Lawrence KS 66049 25.00
1640 Mass St Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
1521 Stratford Rd, Lawrence KS 66044 25.00
1646 Mass, Lawrence KS 66044 100.00
1720 St Andrews Dr, Lawr KS 66047 100.00
817 Missouri St, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
1001 Avalon Rd, Lawrence KS 66044 25.00
P.O. Box 1632, Lawrence KS 66044 50.00
408 W 6th St, Lawrence KS 66044 15.00
622 Forrest Ave, Lawrence KS 66044 25.00
3 Westwood Rd, Lawrence KS 66044 10.00
2131 Terrace Rd, Lawrence KS 66049 50.00
2101 Vermont St, Lawrence 66046 20.00
1641 Rhode Island, Lawrence 66044 50.00
1589 Alvamar Rd, Lawrence KS 66047 100.00
1571 N. 962 Rd, Lawrence KS 66046 50.00
1716 Mississippi St, Lawrence KS 25.00
1926 Barker Ave, Lawrence KS 66046 50.00
P.O. Box 4732, Lawrence KS 66046 50.00
4500 Roundabout Circle, Lawrence

66049 30.00
2011 Jenny Wren Rd, Lawrence 66047 25.00
1730 Indiana St, Lawrence 66044 25.00
1019 New Jersey St, Lawrence KS 66044 25.00
4801 Tempe St, Lawrence KS 66047 25.00
1714 Mississippi St, Lawrence KS 66044 15.00
1945 New Hampshire, Lawrence KS

6604 975.00
1818 Indiana St, Lawrence KS 66044 20.00

1201 W Campus Rd, Lawrence KS 66044 95.00

1636 Learnard Ave, Lawrence KS 66044 15.00
800 New Hampshire, Lawrence, KS
66044 165.00

TOTAL MONETARY & IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

3,960.00

4,010.00
4,035.00
4,135.00

4,235.00

4,285.00
4,310.00
4,360.00
4,375.00
4,400.00
4,410.00
4,460.00
4,480.00

4,530.00
4,630.00
4,680.00
4,705.00
4,755.00
4,805.00

4,835.00
4,860.00
4,885.00
4,910.00

4,935.00
4,935.00

4,950.00

5,925.00
5,945.00

6,040.00
6,055.00

6,220.00
6,220.00




Campaign Expenditures

Running

Date Item Purchased Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount Total

1/24/11 Checks Commerce Bank Checks 12.95
01/25/2011 Supplies Office Depot Ink, organizer, 66.52 66.52
01/26/2011 Printing Office Depot Printing postcards 14.25 80.77

1/30/11 Printing Overnight Printing Printing business cards 78.83 159.60
2/5/2011 Supplies Office Depot stamps, envelopes 151.09 310.69
2/8/2011 Supplies Office Depot labels, paper 32.08 342.77
Various PayPal Fees Paypal.com online donation fees 21.29 364.06
02/15/2011 Printing Overnight Prints Printing flyers 143.79 507.85
02/16/2011 Rental Fees Law Parks & Rec Yard Sign making rally 40.00 547.85
02/19/2011 Postage UsPsS stamps 39.60 587.45
02/19/2011 Postage USPS stamps 23.76 611.21
02/19/2011 Printing Office Depot flyers 27.10 638.31
02/28/2011 Ad in newsletter ELNA advertisment 30.00 668.31
02/22/2011 Yard Signs Pride Promotions yard signs (2249.39) 2,249.39 2,917.70
03/06/2011 Logo Design Christy Schneider design work 300.00 3,217.70
02/26/2011 Printing & Stamg Office Depot printing & stamps 61.56 3,279.26
02/27/2011 Office Supplies 8 Office Depot env, paper, stamps etc 112.75 3,392.01
03/03/2011 Stamps USPS stamps 44.00 3,436.01
02/24/2011 Buttons One Inch Round buttons 42.00 3,478.01
03/07/2011 Stamps USPS postage 44.00 3,522.01
03/08/2011 Flyers Overnight Prints printing 150.85 3,672.86
03/16/2011 office supplies Office Depot envelopes, paper, TQ's 81.74 3,754.60
03/12/2011 stamps USPS postage 132.00 3,886.60
03/13/2011 Office Supplies Office Depot envelopes, labels, ink 94,63 3,981.23
03/12/2011 door hangers GetPrint.Com printing 184.89 4,166.12
03/15/2011 Cutting ProPrint cutting flyers 5.00 4,171.12
3-30-2011 Advertisement LIJWorld online ad 700.00 4,871.12
03/29/2011 Copies FedEx Kinkos copies of OWL letter 30.47 4,901.59

Lawrence Chamber of

02/12/2011 registration fee Commerce Eggs & Issues fee 20.00 4,921.59
2/13/2011 printer ink Office Depot printing 86.51 5,008.10
2/13/2011 copies & cutting Office Depot for flyers 30.24 5,038.34
4/19/2011 postage USPS stamps 40.00 5,078.34
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 5,078.34




Candldate s ltemrzed Statement of Personal Conftributions and
' Expenditures

"_E_xpenditures _,

v 'L.ist expenditures made by-the cendldate -nota committee

v Do not |ist campaign commlttee transactions on thls form

v Any transactrons involving campalgn comm|ttee funds are to be reported on the "Committee Report”.

D_ate' " List of ltems Purchased Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount

See A'\"ﬂdqe,d.

. ¥ Additional pages may be attached if necessary
v Page 1 of this report must be completed ,

Ke\'HV\ b Qa2 M ooYe. do solemnly swear or afﬁrm that the above is a complete statement of all .
(Pnnt Name) :

receipts and expenses mcurred by me as a candldate for the office of B@Q Y’d ngd VCd.ﬁ on
o (Name of Office)
of USD L‘{ Cf7 at the . GCV\Q"'G‘ Election held on the 5 “day of
: (Clty-School Distrct-Township) . (Primary or General -

TERRI CONNELLY
Notary Public

State-of Kansas,
My Commission Expires ?V/; J{ / k

' Douglas County Clerk-reviséd 12/06 Page 2

My Appolntment exprres o/ 9




Campaign Expenditures

Running
Date Item Purchased Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount Total
1/24/11 Checks Commerce Bank Checks 12.95
01/25/2011 Supplies Office Depot Ink, organizer, 66.52 66.52
01/26/2011 Printing Office Depot Printing postcards 14.25 80.77
1/30/11 Printing Overnight Printing Printing business cards 78.83 159.60
2/5/2011 Supplies Office Depot stamps, envelopes 151.09 310.69
2/8/2011 Supplies Office Depot labels, paper 32.08 342.77
Various PayPal Fees Paypal.com online donation fees 21.29 364.06
02/15/2011 Printing Overnight Prints Printing flyers 143.79 507.85
02/16/2011 Rental Fees Law Parks & Rec Yard Sign making rally 40.00 547.85
02/19/2011 Postage USPS stamps 39.60 587.45
02/19/2011 Postage USPS stamps 23.76 611.21
02/19/2011 Printing Office Depot flyers 27.10 638.31
02/28/2011 Ad in newsletter ELNA advertisment 30.00 668.31
02/22/2011 Yard Signs Pride Promotions yard signs 2,249.39 2,917.70
03/06/2011 Logo Design Christy Schneider design work 300.00 3,217.70
02/26/2011 Printing & Stamg Office Depot printing & stamps 61.56 3,279.26
02/27/2011 Office Supplies 8 Office Depot env, paper, stamps etc 112,75 3,392.01
03/03/2011 Stamps USPS stamps 44.00 3,436.01
02/24/2011 Buttons One Inch Round buttons 42.00 3,478.01
03/07/2011 Stamps USPS postage 44,00 3,522.01
03/08/2011 Flyers Overnight Prints printing 150.85 3,672.86
03/16/2011 office supplies Office Depot envelopes, paper, TQ's 81.74 3,754.60
03/12/2011 stamps USPS postage 132.00 3,886.60
03/13/2011 Office Supplies Office Depot envelopes, labels, ink 94.63 3,981.23
03/12/2011 door hangers GetPrint.Com printing 184.89 4,166.12
03/15/2011 Cutting ProPrint cutting flyers 5.00 4,171.12
3-30-2011 Advertisement LIWorld online ad 598.00 4,769.12
03/29/2011 Copies FedEx Kinkos copies of OWL letter 30.47 4,799.59
Lawrence Chamber of

02/12/2011 registration fee Commerce Eggs & Issues fee 20.00 4,819.59
2/13/2011 printer ink Office Depot printing 86.51 4,906.10
2/13/2011 copies & cutting Office Depot for flyers 30.24 4,936.34
4,936.34
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 4,936.34




